QE-E70
Qseven CPU Module
User’s Manual
Edition 1.0
2015/06/16
LN-D70 User’s Manual
-2-
Copyright

Temperature Operating within 0~60 ℃.(for QE-E70N and QE-E70J)
Operating within -40~85 ℃.(for QE-E70E)
Ordering Code
QE-E70JED-2GB(4GB) Intel Celeron Processor J1900 (2M Cache, 2.42GHz), eDP, DP, VGA, HD
Audio interface, two Serial ATAII, one USB3.0 , four USB 2.0, four PCIe x1,
2G(4G) Memory
QE-E70EED-2GB(4GB) Intel Atom Processor E3845 (2M Cache, 1.91GHz), eDP, DP, VGA, HD Audio
interface, two Serial ATAII, one USB3.0 , four USB 2.0, four PCIe x1, 2G(4G)
Memory
QE-E70NED-2GB(4GB) Intel Celeron Processor N2930 (2M Cache, 2.16GHz), eDP, DP, VGA, HD
Audio interface, two Serial ATAII, one USB3.0 , four USB 2.0, four PCIe x1,
2G(4G) Memory
QE-E70JE2-2GB(4GB) Intel Celeron Processor J1900 (2M Cache, 2.42GHz), two eDP, VGA, HD
Audio interface, two Serial ATAII, one USB3.0 , four USB 2.0, four PCIe x1,
LN-D70 User’s Manual
-7-
2G(4G) Memory
QE-E70EE2-2GB(4GB) Intel Atom Processor E3845 (2M Cache, 1.91GHz), two eDP, VGA, HD Audio
interface, two Serial ATAII, one USB3.0 , four USB 2.0, four PCIe x1, 2G(4G)
Memory
QE-E70NE2-2GB(4GB) Intel Celeron Processor N2930 (2M Cache, 2.16GHz), two eDP, VGA, HD
Audio interface, two Serial ATAII, one USB3.0 , four USB 2.0, four PCIe x1,
2G(4G) Memory
The specifications may be different as the actual production.
For further product information please visit the website at TUhttp://www.commell.com.twUT